Product Change Notification
110462 - 01
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

All other changes should be transparent to the customer, with no
hardware or software changes being required.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
February 27, 2011 00 Originally Published PCN
April 21, 2011 01 Additional Part Mark Information
Intel® Atom™  Processors
Pre Conversion Post Conversion
 Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM# Stepping Qual
Samples
QDF#
 Qual
Samples
MM#
 Product Code  S-Spec  MM# Stepping
 E660  1.3 GHz  CT80618003201AA  S LH54  905523 B0 QP7M 915061   CT80618003201AA  S LJ34  913720 B1
 E640  1.0 GHz  CT80618005841AA  S LH55  905528 B0 QP7L 915062  CT80618005841AA  S LJ33  913761 B1
 E660T  1.3 GHz  CT80618003201AB  S LH5L  905804 B0 QP7R 915057  CT80618003201AB  S LJ38  913571 B1
 E640T  1.0 GHz  CT80618005841AB  S LH5M  905805 B0 QP7Q 915058  CT80618005841AB  S LJ37  913650 B1